HANNOVER RUECK SE

HANNOVER RUECK SE

ISIN: DE0008402215 WKN: 840221
Prehled
13.09.2024 21:59:02 51
Cena
254,10 EUR
Zména €©  032%(080) 250.00 P
Zakladni udaje 225.00 M" U I'J
ISIN DE0008402215 FJJ
Symbol HNR1 200.00
Burza Stuttgart ||
Ména EUR 11'1 ')M f
Sektor Financial L75.00 le f '
Typ cenného papiru Akcie (JW W‘
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 30.700 EUR 150.00 | |
Benchmark GERMANY DAX N‘ " [‘lw'
125.00 W
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (&astka) -(0) 100.00
Oteviraci cena 25310 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
EUR
Max 255,20
EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 252,50 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 253,30
den) EUR Analyzy a prognozy
Ce.na vazena obchodovanym - Sektory | Z trhu
objemem
Objem (kusy) 541 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany Objem 137.199.00 13.09.2024 h Akciové tl’hy - denni Zpl’éva l.!-l
Poéet obchodil 163 12.09.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Pl Ly . . '_
Posledni zobchodovany 0 11.09.2024 b ] Global Equity Ratings L0
pocet 11.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
10.09.2024 L= Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 50
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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RUECK SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139219779,156374571,156677337,225206202,232686099,275490581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0008402215-2024-09-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0008402215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008402215&ID_NOTATION=40536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008402215&ID_NOTATION=40536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1930b4160951b8ba58793f9b3b0504c630e9c07733115b4df51b72c44fa24c7&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=450ca8406d7ccd87e&time=1726399548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fb22959192d862b3a1a476d9e2d3983a27e81e222af50924ac6507226dffec5&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a3a91cc18b3eb850&time=1726399548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deb75dcf99dc031b19169b1a278260d10ca59c087b758f5c2ab176f6fd9bd7bc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d419de194372d769&time=1726399548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cd74553c63a8f61a6230702e020ccb9281cb1e3e36bac0b8651f1c72c7fc932&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c78c2b8c55dc1d6e&time=1726399548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5edc34584b9b8615b26863b8f0799af5d8fe3ca038b3bac70f21ca080d1cd56b&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3fce0464728f1c2e&time=1726399548&tool=RSC

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Detaily
13.09.2024 21:59:02
Cena
254,10 EUR
Zména (] 0,32% (0,80)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DE0008402215
Symbol HNR1
Burza Stuttgart
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 30.700 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (€astka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 253,10
EUR
Max 255,20
EUR
Min 252,50
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 253,30
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 541
Obchodovany objem 137.199,00
Pocet obchodu 163
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +6,23% +22,34% +58,96%
Vykonn. +14,90 +46,40 +94,25
(abs.)
Beta = = =
Volatilita 23,02 20,93 24,32
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Datum

13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
26.06.2019
13.09.2024
13.09.2024

17:35
17:32
22:26
21:59
17:30
08:01
17:30

Cena

254,60 EUR
255,10 EUR
254,50 EUR
254,10 EUR
159,00 CHF
254,00 EUR
255,20 EUR

2024

253,92 EUR (1.257
244,30 EUR (1.293
235,13 EUR (1.003
227,80 EUR (863
261,20 EUR (05.09.2024
205,70 EUR (05.08.2024
261,20 EUR (05.09.2024
196,35 EUR (09.11.2023

—_ T = — = O O —

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
18,63 1.022
0,00 5
0,83 72
0,14 163
0,03 4
0,00 2
0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1962502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021532

HANNOVER RUECK SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
08.08.2024
13.09.2024

13.09.2024

13.09.2024
13.09.2024

21:36
15:59
14:55
20:39
17:44

17:44

19:32
21:52

254,80 EUR
254,20 EUR
254,10 EUR
227,70 USD
253,20 EUR

253,20 EUR

253,60 EUR
254,30 EUR

0,00
0,01
0,01
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

= N N W W
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40533
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248009827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468553436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468553436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468229706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468229706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40528

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

hannover re

Kontakty
HANNOVER RUECK SE

Karl-Wiechert-Allee 50 - 30625 Hannover

Telefon:+49-511-5604-0

Fax:+

E-mail:info@hannover-re.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: HANNOVER

RUECK SE
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Profil spole¢nosti

Hannover Rick SE engages in the provision of reinsurance activities. It operates through
the Property and Casualty Reinsurance, and Life and Health Reinsurance segments. The
Property and Casualty Reinsurance segment refers to lines of business concerned with the
insurance of property, such as liability, fire, hail or marine insurance. The Life and Health
Reinsurance segment focuses on the insurance of persons, such as life, pension, health,
and personal accident insurance. The company was founded on June 6, 1966 and is
headquartered in Hannover, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Jean-Jaques
Henchoz
Klaus Miller
Michael Pickel
Claude Chévre
Clemens
Jungsthofel
Sharon Ooi

Silke Sehm

Sven Althoff

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Torsten Leue

Alena Kouba

Michael
Olimann

Ursula
Lipowsky

Harald Kayser

Herbert K.
Haas

llka
Hundeshagen

Sibylle Kempff

Timo
Kaufmann

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hannover-re.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0008402215-2024-09-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0008402215
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